
Name State Phone Number Email

Laurie Roden (Chair) AZ (402) 708-8410 laurie@roden.com

Ashley Bickell (Vice Chair) OK (575) 779-2002 ashley.jarrett@okstate.edu

Betsy Leager MD (410) 438-3309 leagerfarms@hotmail.com

Brittany Siler FL (727) 641-7332 qtrhorse96@hotmail.com

Casey West KS (785) 479-6817 westcasey@hotmail.com

Chris Mensch KS (816) 682-8785 chris@foxeyeranch.com

Cindy Harris MD (410) 754-9566 harrispainthorses@gmail.com 

Cynthia Figueroa FL (717) 993-5963 cfigueroa222@aol.com

Drew Kooiker MI (616) 895-7640 drew@enpol.com

Fred Cole IL (618)322-6085 fcole@ironsaddleranch.com

Fred Tabor TX (940) 440-4000 fred@taborranch.com

Jane McInnis NS, Canada (902) 664-7066 janemcinnis@hotmail.com

Jimmy Harrison AL (205) 275-9500 harrisonl@wcslive.com

Laurie Takoff BC, Canada (250) 765-7228 laurianq@telus.net

Leigh Ann Skurupey ND (303) 910-1752 skurupeyla@gmail.com

Lexi Heney MI (517) 749-0649 LGFpaints@aol.com

Niki Slattery-Abilla WA (360) 909-5775 nikithehorsenut@aol.com

Peggy Cummings CO (303) 660-9581 lrcpcummings@att.net

Richard Waldner SD (605) 692-4615 jwaldner@itctel.com

Samantha Brooks FL (607) 280-4467 samantha.brooks@ufl.edu 

Wesley Siebenneicher NE (401) 768-2422 wesleywayne32@gmail.com

Monica Hagen (BOD Liaison) GM mhagen@apha.com
Jessica Hein (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6405 jhein@apha.com
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